
Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Play

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Caldabaugh/Brower 67 68 135 -9

2 Golden/Mendez 67 68 135 -9

3 Flanigan/Audette 66 70 136 -8

4 Hillow/Ramsey 67 70 137 -7

5 Jackson/Jackson 68 73 141 -3

6 Jackson/McMillan 72 73 145 +1

7 Mook Sang/Fitzpatrick 74 74 148 +4

8 Dillon/Richey 72 76 148 +4

9 Hiestand/Fonde 75 74 149 +5

10 Tappmeyer/Caruso 74 76 150 +6

11 Stottlemyer/Phillips-Durst 75 76 151 +7

12 Hedges/Strock 75 77 152 +8

13 Rampelberg/Bruwer 76 77 153 +9

14 Breza/Lester 75 78 153 +9

15 Roberts/Smith 81 75 156 +12

16 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 75 81 156 +12

17 Wilson/St. Onge 75 83 158 +14

18 Wolf/Smith 78 83 161 +17

19 Kozak/Gill 81 86 167 +23

DID NOT FINISH

DQ Trier/Ferguson 75 72 147 +3



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Field

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Reese/Higgins 71 71 142 -2

2 Callahan/Bradbury 75 75 150 +6

3 Archie/Flynn 75 76 151 +7

T4 Magie/Wirth 79 73 152 +8

T4 Martin/Armet 76 76 152 +8

6 Edwards/Ulrich 76 80 156 +12

7 Mahoney/White 79 79 158 +14

T8 Davis/Livingston 82 79 161 +17

T8 Sholar/Timm 84 77 161 +17

10 Light/Carr 82 80 162 +18

11 Siena/Grandi 81 85 166 +22

T12 Buchanan/Buchanan 84 83 167 +23

T12 Habjan/Corbett 83 84 167 +23

T12 Forsberg/Darr 81 86 167 +23

15 Waltman/Weiner 84 88 172 +28

T16 Wilhelm/Ekberg 82 91 173 +29

T16 Zalokar/Wakelin 84 89 173 +29

T16 Hackstaff/Boyer 88 85 173 +29

T16 Bedell/Marinelli 87 86 173 +29

T16 Howard/Karins 77 92 169 +29

21 Leigh/Nolan 87 90 177 +33

22 Takacs/Baginski 89 93 182 +38



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Championship 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Golden/Mendez 67 68 135 -9

T1 Caldabaugh/Brower 67 68 135 -9

3 Flanigan/Audette 66 70 136 -8

4 Hillow/Ramsey 67 70 137 -7

5 Jackson/Jackson 68 73 141 -3

6 Jackson/McMillan 72 73 145 +1

T7 Dillon/Richey 72 76 148 +4

T7 Mook Sang/Fitzpatrick 74 74 148 +4

9 Tappmeyer/Caruso 74 76 150 +6



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Championship 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hiestand/Fonde 75 74 149 +5

2 Stottlemyer/Phillips-Durst 75 76 151 +7

3 Hedges/Strock 75 77 152 +8

T4 Breza/Lester 75 78 153 +9

T4 Rampelberg/Bruwer 76 77 153 +9

T6 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 75 81 156 +12

T6 Roberts/Smith 81 75 156 +12

8 Wilson/St. Onge 75 83 158 +14

9 Wolf/Smith 78 83 161 +17

10 Kozak/Gill 81 86 167 +23

DID NOT FINISH

DQ Trier/Ferguson 75 72 147 +3



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Field 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Reese/Higgins 71 71 142 -2

2 Callahan/Bradbury 75 75 150 +6

T3 Magie/Wirth 79 73 152 +8

T3 Martin/Armet 76 76 152 +8

5 Mahoney/White 79 79 158 +14

6 Sholar/Timm 84 77 161 +17

7 Siena/Grandi 81 85 166 +22



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Field 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Archie/Flynn 75 76 151 +7

2 Edwards/Ulrich 76 80 156 +12

3 Davis/Livingston 82 79 161 +17

4 Light/Carr 82 80 162 +18

T5 Habjan/Corbett 83 84 167 +23

T5 Forsberg/Darr 81 86 167 +23

T7 Zalokar/Wakelin 84 89 173 +29

T7 Howard/Karins 77 92 169 +29



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Field 3rd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Buchanan/Buchanan 84 83 167 +23

2 Waltman/Weiner 84 88 172 +28

T3 Wilhelm/Ekberg 82 91 173 +29

T3 Hackstaff/Boyer 88 85 173 +29

T3 Bedell/Marinelli 87 86 173 +29

6 Leigh/Nolan 87 90 177 +33

7 Takacs/Baginski 89 93 182 +38



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Cypress Golf Club- The New Course, Orlando, FL

Saturday, August 1 - Sunday, August 2, 2009
Overall Results for Field 4th Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Reese/Higgins 71 71 142 -2

2 Callahan/Bradbury 75 75 150 +6

3 Archie/Flynn 75 76 151 +7

T4 Magie/Wirth 79 73 152 +8

T4 Martin/Armet 76 76 152 +8

6 Edwards/Ulrich 76 80 156 +12

7 Mahoney/White 79 79 158 +14

T8 Davis/Livingston 82 79 161 +17

T8 Sholar/Timm 84 77 161 +17

10 Light/Carr 82 80 162 +18

11 Siena/Grandi 81 85 166 +22

T12 Buchanan/Buchanan 84 83 167 +23

T12 Habjan/Corbett 83 84 167 +23

T12 Forsberg/Darr 81 86 167 +23

15 Waltman/Weiner 84 88 172 +28

T16 Wilhelm/Ekberg 82 91 173 +29

T16 Zalokar/Wakelin 84 89 173 +29

T16 Hackstaff/Boyer 88 85 173 +29

T16 Bedell/Marinelli 87 86 173 +29

T16 Howard/Karins 77 92 169 +29

21 Leigh/Nolan 87 90 177 +33

22 Takacs/Baginski 89 93 182 +38


